
SundaySaturdayFridayThursdayWednesdayTuesdayMonday

April
2024

Resthome

Easter Monday
10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

News & Views
Memory Lane - autumn
Chair bowls
Rummikub
Musical bingo
One on one

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm

2.30pm
3.30pm

News &Views
Food quiz
Triple A
Scenic drive - 
St Heliers
Church service
Sing-along with Ayako

10.00am
10.15am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

News & Views
Shopping - Royal Oak
One on one
Housie
Reading moral stories

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.00pm
2.00pm

News & Views
Memory Lane
Triple A
Hand massage
Happy Hour with Lloyd

10.30am
2.30pm

Musical Moments
Movie

10.30am
2.30pm

Musical Moments
Movie

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.30pm

News & Views
Word builder
Triple A
Making smoothies
Sing-along with Ayako

10.00am
10.30am

11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

News & Views
Memory Lane - 
holiday trip
Chair bowls
Rummikub
Musical bingo
One on one

10.00am
10.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

News & Views
A-Chords ukulele band
Scenic drive - Takapuna
Church service
Sing-along with Ayako

10.00am
10.15am

1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

News & Views
Men’s Club - 
scenic drive
One on one
Housie
Reading funny stories

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.00pm
2.00pm

News & Views
Memory Lane
Triple A
Nail care
Happy Hour with 
Ruben

10.30am
2.30pm

Musical Moments
Movie

10.30am
2.30pm

Musical Moments
Movie

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.30pm

News & Views
Hangman
Triple A
Arts & crafts
Sing-along with Ayako

10.00am
11.00am
11.30am

11.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

Residents meeting
News & Views
Memory Lane - 
house chores
Chair bowls
Rummikub
Musical bingo
One on one

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm

2.30pm
3.30pm

News & Views
Kiwi quiz
Triple A
Scenic drive - 
Westhaven
Church service
Sing-along with Ayako

10.00am
10.15am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

News & Views
Coffee outing
One on one
Housie
Reading short stories

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.00pm
2.00pm

News & Views
Memory Lane
Triple A
Hand massage
Happy Hour with 
Roger

10.30am
2.30pm

Musical Moments
Movie

10.30am
2.30pm

Musical Moments
Movie

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm

3.30pm

News & Views
Word builder
Triple A
Men’s Club - 
arts & crafts
Sing-along with Ayako

10.00am
10.30am

11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

News & Views
Memory Lane - 
60’s dance craze
Chair bowls
Rummikub
Musical bingo
One on one

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm

2.30pm
3.30pm

News & Views
Anzac Day quiz
Triple A
Scenic drive - 
waterfront
Church service
Sing-along with Ayako

Anzac Day
10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.00pm
2.00pm

News & Views
Memory Lane
Triple A
Nail care
Happy Hour with Jim

10.30am
2.30pm

Musical Moments
Movie

10.30am
2.30pm

Musical Moments
Movie

10.00am
10.30am
11.00am
1.30pm
3.30pm

News & Views
Hangman
Triple A
Painting
Garden walk

10.00am
10.30am

11.00am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.30pm

News & Views
Memory Lane - 
70’s dance craze
Chair bowls
Rummikub
Musical bingo
One on one
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