

April 2024

RYMAN

Resthome

		И	0	n	d	a	y
--	--	---	---	---	---	---	---

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

10.30am Musical Moments

2.30pm Movie

Sunday

1	Easter Monday	2	
	,	10.00am	News & Views
			Memory Lane - autumn
		II.00am	Chair bowls
		1.30pm	Rummikub
			Musical bingo
		3.30pm	One on one
		•	

10.00am	News &Views
10.30am	Food quiz
11.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	Scenic drive -
-	St Heliers
2.30pm	Church service
3.30pm	Sing-along with Ayako

T	
10.00am	News & Views
10.15am	Shopping - Royal Oak
1.30pm	One on one
2.30pm	Housie
3.30pm	Reading moral stories
(

5		
10.00am	News & Views	
10.30am	Memory Lane	
II.00am	Triple A	
1.00pm	Hand massage	
2.00pm	Happy Hour with Lloyd	
-		

7 10.30am	Musical Moments
2.30pm	Movie

ð	
10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Word builder
11.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	Making smoothies
3.30pm	Sing-along with Ayako
-	

9	
10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Memory Lane -
	holiday trip
II.00am	Chair bowls
1.30pm	Rummikub
2.30pm	Musical bingo
3.30pm	One on one

10	
10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	A-Chords ukulele band
1.30pm	Scenic drive - Takapuna
2.30pm	Church service
3.30pm	Sing-along with Ayako
·	,

10.00am	News & Views
10.15am	Men's Club -
	scenic drive
1.30pm	One on one
2.30pm	Housie
3.30pm	Reading funny stories
-	- ,

14	
10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Memory Lane
11.00am	Triple A
1.00pm	Nail care
2.00pm	Happy Hour with
	Ruben

13 10.30am 2.30pm	Musical Moments Movie	14 10.30am 2.30pm	Musical Moments Movie
			,

19	
10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Hangman
11.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	Arts & crafts
3.30pm	Sing-along with Ayal
•	

16	
10.00am	Residents meetin
11.00am	News & Views
11.30am	Memory Lane -
	house chores
11.30am	Chair bowls
1.30pm	Rummikub
2.30pm	Musical bingo
3.30pm	One on one

17	
10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Kiwi quiz
11.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	Scenic drive -
-	Westhaven
2.30pm	Church service
3.30pm	Sing-along with Ayako

18	
10.00am	News & Views
10.15am	Coffee outing
1.30pm	One on one
2.30pm	Housie
3.30pm	Reading short stories
·	
3.30pm	Reading short stories

19	
10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Memory Lane
II.00am	Triple A
1.00pm	Hand massage
2.00pm	Happy Hour with
	Roger

20		21	
10.30am	Musical Moments	10.30am	Musical Moments
2.30pm	Movie	2.30pm	Movie

22	
10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Word builder
11.00am	Triple A
1.30pm	Men's Club -
	arts & crafts
3.30pm	Sing-along with Ay

23		24	
10.00am	News & Views	10.00am	News & Views
10.30am	Memory Lane -	10.30am	Anzac Day quiz
	60's dance craze	11.00am	Triple A
11.00am	Chair bowls	1.30pm	Scenic drive -
1.30pm	Rummikub		waterfront
2.30pm	Musical bingo	2.30pm	Church service
3.30pm	One on one	3.30pm	Sing-along with Ayako
			,

Anzac Day	26	
,	10.00am	News & Views
	10.30am	Memory Lane
	11.00am	Triple A
	1.00pm	Nail care
	2.00pm	Happy Hour with Jim

27 10.30am 2.30pm	Musical Moments Movie	28 10.30am 2.30pm	Musical Moments Movie

49	
10.00am	News
10.30am	Hang
11.00am	Triple
1.30pm	Painti
3.30pm	Gard

ر 29		30	
00am	News & Views	10.00am	News & Views
30am	Hangman	10.30am	Memory Lane -
00am	Triple A		70's dance craze
)pm	Painting	11.00am	Chair bowls
)pm	Garden walk	1.30pm	Rummikub
		2.30pm	Musical bingo
		3.30pm	One on one

